
September 2020 Cohort Calendar 

Week 1: (9/7 - 9/11) 

September 7, 2020 (Monday): Schools closed for Labor Day 

September 8, 2020 (Tuesday): Cohort #1 (A-K) in Grades 6, 8, 9, & 12 attend in building 

classes 

Grades 7, 10 &11 (and Cohort 2) are remote 

September 9, 2020 (Wednesday): Cohort #1 (A-K) in Grades 6, 8, 9, & 12 attend in building 

classes 

Grades 7, 10 &11 (and Cohort 2) are remote 

September 10, 2020 (Thursday): Cohort #2 (L-Z) in Grades 6, 8, 9, & 12 attend in building 

classes 

Grades 7, 10 &11 (and Cohort 1) are remote 

September 11, 2020 (Friday): Cohort #2 (L-Z) in Grades 6, 8, 9, & 12 attend in building classes 

Grades 7, 10 &11 (and Cohort 1) are remote 

 

Week 2: (9/14 - 9/18) 

September 14, 2020 (Monday): Cohort #1 (A-K) in Grades 6, 8, 9, & 12 attend in building 

classes 

Grades 7, 10 &11 (and Cohort 2) are remote 

September 15, 2020 (Tuesday): Cohort #1 (A-K) in Grades 6, 8, 9, & 12 attend in building 

classes 

Grades 7, 10 &11 (and Cohort 2) are remote 

September 16, 2020 (Wednesday): Cohort #2 (L-Z) in Grades 6, 8, 9, & 12 attend in building 

classes 

Grades 7, 10 &11 (and Cohort 1) are remote 

September 17, 2020 (Thursday): Cohort #2 (L-Z) in Grades 6, 8, 9, & 12 attend in building 

classes 

Grades 7, 10 &11 (and Cohort 1) are remote 

September 18, 2020 (Friday): Cohort #2 (L-Z) in Grades 6, 8, 9, & 12 attend in building classes 

Grades 7, 10 &11 (and Cohort 1) are remote 



 

Week 3: (9/21 - 9/25) Hybrid Learning Model for Entire School 

September 21, 2020 (Monday): Cohort #1 (A-K) in ALL Grades attend in building classes 

Cohort #2 (L-Z) remote  

September 22, 2020 (Tuesday): Cohort #1 (A-K) in ALL Grades attend in building classes 

Cohort #2 (L-Z) remote 

September 23, 2020 (Wednesday): Cohort #1 (A-K) in ALL Grades attend in building classes 

Cohort #2 (L-Z) remote 

September 24, 2020 (Thursday): Cohort #2 (L-Z) in ALL Grades attend in building classes 

Cohort #1 (A-K) remote 

September 25, 2020 (Friday): Cohort #2 (L-Z) in ALL Grades attend in building classes 

Cohort #1 (A-K) remote 

 

Week 4: (9/28 - 10/2) Hybrid Learning Model for Entire School 

September 28, 2020 (Monday): School Closed Religious Observance 

September 29, 2020 (Tuesday): Cohort #1 (A-K) in ALL Grades attend in building classes 

Cohort #2 (L-Z) remote 

September 30, 2020 (Wednesday): Cohort #2 (L-Z) in ALL Grades attend in building classes 

Cohort #1 (A-L) remote 

October 1, 2020 (Thursday): Cohort #2 (L-Z) in ALL Grades attend in building classes 

Cohort #1 (A-K) remote 

October 2, 2020 (Friday): Cohort #2 (L-Z) in ALL Grades attend in building classes 

Cohort #1 (A-K) remote 

 


